
BRUNSHAW PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2026-2027 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 FINISH AFTER SCHOOL ON RETURN ON 

  

Wednesday 2nd September 

Half Term Friday 23rd October Tuesday 3rd November 

 
Christmas 

 
Friday  18th December 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2027 FINISH AFTER SCHOOL ON RETURN ON 

   
Tuesday 5th January 

Half Term Friday 12th February Monday 22nd February 

Easter Thursday 25th March 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2027 FINISH AFTER SCHOOL ON RETURN ON 

  

Monday 12th  April 

 
May Day 

 
Friday 30th April  

 
Tuesday 4th  May 

Half Term Friday 28th May Tuesday 8th June  

Summer Tuesday 20th July  

 

Inset Days  
01/09/2026 
02/11/2026 
04/01/2027 
07/06/2027 
21/07/2027 


